
                           Druckrey Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2024
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    40  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (20:19.9  101:39.4 1:36.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ana Buske               10   19:28.1
  2      3  Reina Ebeling           9    19:39.7
  3      7  Annalise Kuehn          11   20:36.4
  4     12  Iona Kuehn              9    20:50.6
  5     17  Ellie Lambrecht         11   21:04.6
  6   ( 22) Eliza Shiels            9    21:34.2
  7   ( 40) Addie Reinhard          10   22:39.1

  2.    42  Brookfield Central                          (20:27.5  102:17.1 1:21.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Lily Michalski          10   19:41.7
  2      5  Alexandra Rossi         11   19:59.3
  3      8  Angelina Goll           9    20:45.9
  4      9  Emily Summers           12   20:46.6
  5     16  Caroline Swanson        12   21:03.6
  6   ( 37) Meredith Huettl         9    22:24.9

  3.    91  Waukesha West                               (21:05.6  105:27.9 2:15.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Lily Newmeister         11   19:35.4
  2     13  Ani Warnes              11   20:52.4
  3     23  Mirabelle Rather        11   21:34.5
  4     24  Ava Dewsnap             11   21:35.2
  5     29  Ava Sadenwasser         12   21:50.4
  6   ( 35) Alexis Dinwiddie        10   22:09.7
  7   ( 36) Courtney Sereno         9    22:23.1

  4.   153  West Allis Hale                             (22:09.9  110:49.3 3:10.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Piper Meunier           9    20:31.7
  2     25  Nina Stuller            9    21:37.1
  3     26  Sarah Norton            12   21:40.0
  4     45  Anna Koney              11   23:18.2
  5     51  Audrey Werra            11   23:42.3

  5.   154  Oshkosh West                                (22:01.0  110:04.6 1:45.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Abigail Tercha          10   20:56.8
  2     28  Mila Crowe              10   21:45.0
  3     33  Coraline Strebelinski   9    22:06.9
  4     38  Gwen Liptow             11   22:33.9
  5     41  Ellie Trebiatowski      9    22:42.0
  6   ( 42) Kate Elliot             11   22:50.2
  7   ( 43) Rowen Stellpflug        11   22:54.9

  6.   178  Racine Case                                 (22:28.1  112:20.3 2:44.1)
==========================================================
  1     18  Grace Neumann           12   21:05.8
  2     30  Lilly Reaume            12   21:58.0
  3     32  Emma Barnes             9    22:06.2
  4     46  Camila Aquino           11   23:20.4
  5     52  Kinzie Feest            9    23:49.9
  6   ( 58) Anika Becker            12   24:42.3

  7.   184  Oak Creek                                   (22:35.3  112:56.3 3:11.0)



==========================================================
  1     10  Hannah Kortendick       12   20:49.4
  2     31  Addisyn Impellitteri    9    22:02.8
  3     34  Rayany Clapier          10   22:09.5
  4     54  Danielle West           9    23:54.2
  5     55  Audrey Kujawa           11   24:00.4
  6   ( 57) Autumn Struebing        11   24:41.2
  7   ( 59) Carly Christel          11   24:44.5

  8.   193  Catholic Memorial                           (23:41.5  118:27.5 8:08.9)
==========================================================
  1     11  Julia Nicholas          9    20:50.0
  2     20  Kasey Ghali             12   21:26.4
  3     48  Hailey Ghali            9    23:32.1
  4     50  Lili Ryan               12   23:40.1
  5     64  Katie Logan             11   28:58.9

  9.   199  South Milwaukee                             (23:14.5  116:12.3 5:28.6)
==========================================================
  1     15  Valentina Marini        9    20:58.2
  2     19  June Lesinski           12   21:10.1
  3     47  Sihana Alimi            11   23:21.8
  4     56  Eliana Jamel            12   24:15.4
  5     62  Breanna Regan           9    26:26.8

 10.   228  Wauwatosa West                              (23:21.1  116:45.4 3:21.8)
==========================================================
  1     27  Abbey Tank              12   21:40.1
  2     39  Lucy Koch               10   22:37.7
  3     49  Nina Klein              11   23:33.9
  4     53  Aili Rogers             11   23:51.8
  5     60  Cailin Grusnick         9    25:01.9
  6   ( 61) Lucy Kiracofe           9    25:55.8

 11.   259  Racine Horlick                              (28:35.3  142:56.217:29.3)
==========================================================
  1     21  Savannah Franke         11   21:29.1
  2     44  Vanessa Medrano         11   23:07.4
  3     63  London Pugh             11   26:39.0
  4     65  Alexis Befu             11   32:42.3
  5     66  Kara Schurman           12   38:58.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ana Buske          10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:28.1  6:16 
    2    2 Lily Newmeister    11   Waukesha West        19:35.4  6:19 
    3    3 Reina Ebeling      9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:39.7  6:20 
    4    4 Lily Michalski     10   Brookfield Central   19:41.7  6:21 
    5    5 Alexandra Rossi    11   Brookfield Central   19:59.3  6:26 
    6    6 Piper Meunier      9    West Allis Hale      20:31.7  6:37 
    7    7 Annalise Kuehn     11   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:36.4  6:38 
    8    8 Angelina Goll      9    Brookfield Central   20:45.9  6:42 
    9    9 Emily Summers      12   Brookfield Central   20:46.6  6:42 
   10   10 Hannah Kortendick  12   Oak Creek            20:49.4  6:43 
   11   11 Julia Nicholas     9    Catholic Memorial    20:50.0  6:43 
   12   12 Iona Kuehn         9    Wisconsin Lutheran   20:50.6  6:43 
   13   13 Ani Warnes         11   Waukesha West        20:52.4  6:44 
   14   14 Abigail Tercha     10   Oshkosh West         20:56.8  6:45 
   15      Helina Slamka      9    The Prairie School   20:57.3  6:45 
   16   15 Valentina Marini   9    South Milwaukee      20:58.2  6:45 
   17   16 Caroline Swanson   12   Brookfield Central   21:03.6  6:47 
   18   17 Ellie Lambrecht    11   Wisconsin Lutheran   21:04.6  6:47 
   19   18 Grace Neumann      12   Racine Case          21:05.8  6:48 
   20   19 June Lesinski      12   South Milwaukee      21:10.1  6:49 
   21   20 Kasey Ghali        12   Catholic Memorial    21:26.4  6:55 
   22   21 Savannah Franke    11   Racine Horlick       21:29.1  6:55 
   23   22 Eliza Shiels       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:34.2  6:57 
   24   23 Mirabelle Rather   11   Waukesha West        21:34.5  6:57 
   25   24 Ava Dewsnap        11   Waukesha West        21:35.2  6:57 
   26   25 Nina Stuller       9    West Allis Hale      21:37.1  6:58 
   27   26 Sarah Norton       12   West Allis Hale      21:40.0  6:59 
   28   27 Abbey Tank         12   Wauwatosa West       21:40.1  6:59 
   29   28 Mila Crowe         10   Oshkosh West         21:45.0  7:01 
   30   29 Ava Sadenwasser    12   Waukesha West        21:50.4  7:02 
   31   30 Lilly Reaume       12   Racine Case          21:58.0  7:05 
   32   31 Addisyn Impellitte 9    Oak Creek            22:02.8  7:06 
   33   32 Emma Barnes        9    Racine Case          22:06.2  7:07 
   34   33 Coraline Strebelin 9    Oshkosh West         22:06.9  7:08 
   35   34 Rayany Clapier     10   Oak Creek            22:09.5  7:08 
   36   35 Alexis Dinwiddie   10   Waukesha West        22:09.7  7:08 
   37      Lucinda Kriofske M 11   Ronald Reagan        22:18.4  7:11 
   38   36 Courtney Sereno    9    Waukesha West        22:23.1  7:13 
   39   37 Meredith Huettl    9    Brookfield Central   22:24.9  7:13 
   40      Jayden Bernard     11   Kenosha Tremper      22:32.0  7:16 
   41   38 Gwen Liptow        11   Oshkosh West         22:33.9  7:16 
   42   39 Lucy Koch          10   Wauwatosa West       22:37.7  7:17 
   43   40 Addie Reinhard     10   Wisconsin Lutheran   22:39.1  7:18 
   44   41 Ellie Trebiatowski 9    Oshkosh West         22:42.0  7:19 
   45      Abigale Hase       9    Waukesha West        22:44.7  7:20 
   46   42 Kate Elliot        11   Oshkosh West         22:50.2  7:21 
   47   43 Rowen Stellpflug   11   Oshkosh West         22:54.9  7:23 
   48   44 Vanessa Medrano    11   Racine Horlick       23:07.4  7:27 
   49      Keira Plotner      12   Kenosha Tremper      23:10.4  7:28 
   50   45 Anna Koney         11   West Allis Hale      23:18.2  7:31 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   46 Camila Aquino      11   Racine Case          23:20.4  7:31 
   52   47 Sihana Alimi       11   South Milwaukee      23:21.8  7:32 
   53      Annabella Brown    10   Kenosha Tremper      23:28.2  7:34 
   54   48 Hailey Ghali       9    Catholic Memorial    23:32.1  7:35 
   55   49 Nina Klein         11   Wauwatosa West       23:33.9  7:36 
   56      Lily Sowers        11   Oshkosh West         23:35.3  7:36 
   57   50 Lili Ryan          12   Catholic Memorial    23:40.1  7:38 
   58   51 Audrey Werra       11   West Allis Hale      23:42.3  7:38 
   59   52 Kinzie Feest       9    Racine Case          23:49.9  7:41 
   60   53 Aili Rogers        11   Wauwatosa West       23:51.8  7:41 
   61   54 Danielle West      9    Oak Creek            23:54.2  7:42 
   62   55 Audrey Kujawa      11   Oak Creek            24:00.4  7:44 
   63   56 Eliana Jamel       12   South Milwaukee      24:15.4  7:49 
   64   57 Autumn Struebing   11   Oak Creek            24:41.2  7:57 
   65   58 Anika Becker       12   Racine Case          24:42.3  7:58 
   66   59 Carly Christel     11   Oak Creek            24:44.5  7:58 
   67      Khloe Herrera      12   Oak Creek            24:51.0  8:00 
   68   60 Cailin Grusnick    9    Wauwatosa West       25:01.9  8:04 
   69   61 Lucy Kiracofe      9    Wauwatosa West       25:55.8  8:21 
   70   62 Breanna Regan      9    South Milwaukee      26:26.8  8:31 
   71   63 London Pugh        11   Racine Horlick       26:39.0  8:35 
   72      Sophia Gunia       9    The Prairie School   27:39.6  8:55 
   73   64 Katie Logan        11   Catholic Memorial    28:58.9  9:20 
   74   65 Alexis Befu        11   Racine Horlick       32:42.3 10:32 
   75      Erin Gerdes        11   The Prairie School   36:14.2 11:40 
   76   66 Kara Schurman      12   Racine Horlick       38:58.4 12:33 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


